Lowden Wine Tour & Whitman Mission

Starting from downtown at 2nd & Main head South on 2nd Ave.

9
03 1
0.1 >
1.1 1
1.9 1
0.2 <
02 1M
02 1
22 1
8.4 1
0.6 >
22 1
01 1M
13 ¢

1.1 >
0.5 <«
0.0 <
0.2 -
0.0 >

0.5 <
1.2 P
0.0 <
45 >
0.1 <
1.0 ¢

1.0 >
2.0 >
2.7 &
2.0 >

Right
Straight
Right
Straight
Straight
Left
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Right
Straight
Straight
Left

Right
Left
Left
Right
Right

Left
Straight
Left
Right
Left
Left

Right
Right
Left

Right

Turn right onto S Howard St
Continue onto Cottonwood Rd
Turn right onto Prospect Ave
Continue onto Taumarson Rd
Continue onto SE Meadowbrook St
Turn left onto SE Lamperti St
Continue onto Lamperti Ln
Continue onto Mojonnier Rd
Continue onto Frog Hollow Rd
Continue onto Lowden-Gardena Rd
Sharp right onto Barney Rd
Continue onto Borgen Rd

Continue onto Barney Rd

Turn left onto Lowden Rd. If you are not interested in visiting the two
wineries in Lowden, take a right at the intersection and the first left and you

will be back on Detour Rd enroute back home.
Turn right onto US-12 E

Turn left onto Lower Dry Creek Rd

Turn left onto Lowden School Rd

Turn right onto Lower Dry Creek Rd

Turn right onto US-12 W to visit L'Ecole & Woodward Canyon Wineries.
Watch for traffic as you will be turning left in 500'. You will be retracing

Turn left onto Lowden Rd
Continue onto Barney Rd
Turn left onto Detour Rd
Turn right onto Forest Rd
Turn left onto Stovall Rd

Turn left onto Sweagle Rd. About 1/2 mile after the turn is the entrance to
Whitman Mission National Historical Site. It is a few hundred yards off the

road and well worth the stop.
Turn right onto Old Hwy 12
Turn right onto Wallula Ave
Turn left onto NE Rose St
Turn right onto N 2nd Ave

1.6
1.9
2.0
3.0
4.9
51
5.3
5.5
7.7
16.1
16.7
18.9
19.0
20.3

214
21.9
21.9
22.1
221

22.6
23.8
23.8
28.3
28.4
29.4

30.5
32.5
35.2
37.1



	Lowden Wine Tour & Whitman  (2)

