Lowden Wine Tour & Whitman Mission

Starting from downtown at 2nd & Main head South on 2nd Ave.

Leg Dir	Type	Notes	Total
\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto S Howard St	1.6
0.3 个	Straight	Continue onto Cottonwood Rd	1.9
0.1 →	Right	Turn right onto Prospect Ave	2.0
1.1 个	Straight	Continue onto Taumarson Rd	3.0
1.9 个	Straight	Continue onto SE Meadowbrook St	4.9
0.2 ←	Left	Turn left onto SE Lamperti St	5.1
0.2 个	Straight	Continue onto Lamperti Ln	5.3
0.2 个	Straight	Continue onto Mojonnier Rd	5.5
2.2 个	Straight	Continue onto Frog Hollow Rd	7.7
8.4 ↑	Straight	Continue onto Lowden-Gardena Rd	16.1
0.6 →	Right	Sharp right onto Barney Rd	16.7
2.2 ↑	Straight	Continue onto Borgen Rd	18.9
0.1 个	Straight	Continue onto Barney Rd	19.0
1.3 ←	Left	Turn left onto Lowden Rd. If you are not interested in visiting the two	20.3
		wineries in Lowden, take a right at the intersection and the first left and you	
		will be back on Detour Rd enroute back home.	
1.1 →	Right	Turn right onto US-12 E	21.4
0.5 ←	Left	Turn left onto Lower Dry Creek Rd	21.9
0.0 ←	Left	Turn left onto Lowden School Rd	21.9
0.2 →	Right	Turn right onto Lower Dry Creek Rd	22.1
0.0 →	Right	Turn right onto US-12 W to visit L'Ecole & Woodward Canyon Wineries.	22.1
		Watch for traffic as you will be turning left in 500'. You will be retracing	
0.5 ←	Left	Turn left onto Lowden Rd	22.6
1.2 个	Straight	Continue onto Barney Rd	23.8
0.0 ←	Left	Turn left onto Detour Rd	23.8
4.5 →	Right	Turn right onto Forest Rd	28.3
0.1 ←	Left	Turn left onto Stovall Rd	28.4
1.0 ←	Left	Turn left onto Sweagle Rd. About 1/2 mile after the turn is the entrance to	29.4
		Whitman Mission National Historical Site. It is a few hundred yards off the	
		road and well worth the stop.	
1.0 →	Right	Turn right onto Old Hwy 12	30.5
2.0 →	Right	Turn right onto Wallula Ave	32.5
2.7 ←	Left	Turn left onto NE Rose St	35.2
2.0 →	Right	Turn right onto N 2nd Ave	37.1